THE DATASHEET OF
LTC3544BEUD#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC3544B
�
3544bfb
Typical Application
Features

Revision History
REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
B 5/10 Changes to Order Information Section
Pin 14 and Pin 17 Paragraphs Combined in Pin Functions
Updates to Functional Diagrams
Updated Related Parts
2
7
8
18
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LTC3544B
18
3544bfb
Linear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507 ● www.linear.com  LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2007
LT 0510 REV B • PRINTED IN USA
Related Parts
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTC3544 Quad 100mA/200mA/200mA/300mA, 2.25MHz Synchronous
Step-Down DC/DC Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.3V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.8V, IQ = 70µA,
ISD < 1µA, 3mm × 3mm QFN-16 Package
LTC3545/
LTC3545-1
Triple, 800mA ×3, 2.25MHz Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC
Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.3V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.6V, IQ = 58µA,
ISD < 1µA, 3mm × 3mm QFN-16 Package
LTC3562 Quad, I2C Interface, 600mA/600mA/400mA/400mA, 2.25MHz
Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.9V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.425V, IQ = 100µA,
ISD < 1µA, 3mm × 3mm QFN-20 Package
LTC3547/
LTC3547B
Dual 300mA, 2.25MHz, Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC
Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.5V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.6V, IQ = 40µA,
ISD < 1µA, DFN-8 Package
LTC3417A-2 Dual 1.5A/1A, 4MHz, Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC Converter 95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.3V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.8V, IQ = 125µA,
ISD < 1µA, TSSOP-16E, 3mm × 5mm DFN-16 Packages
LTC3407A/
LTC3407A-2
Dual 600mA/600mA 1.5MHz, Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC
Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.5V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.6V, IQ = 40µA,
ISD < 1µA, MS10E, 3mm × 3mm DFN-10 Packages
LTC3419/
LTC3419-1
Dual 600mA/600mA 2.25MHz, Synchronous Step-Down DC/DC
Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.5V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.6V, IQ = 35µA,
ISD < 1µA, MS10, 3mm × 3mm DFN-10 Packages
LTC3548/
LTC3548-1/
LTC3548-2
Dual 400mA and 800mA IOUT, 2.25MHz, Synchronous Step-
Down DC/DC Converter
95% Efficiency, VIN(MIN): 2.5V to 5.5V, VOUT(MIN) = 0.6V, IQ = 40µA,
ISD < 1µA, MS10E, 3mm × 3mm DFN-10 Packages
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View LTC3544BEUD#PBF on WIN SOURCE
Linear Technology Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management